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Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity (Titration by
Hydroxylamine)
Purity(GC)

Appearance (W131880)

Proton NMR spectrum

%ﬂ. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-06-10 09:08:05

2024-06-09 09:08:05

4-Methyl-2-thiazolecarboxaldehyde

13750-68-0
97%
F2205164
W131880
081091
Argon charged

Limit Values
96.5-103.5 (%)

97-100 (%)

Colorless to Very Dark Yellow Liquid or
Solid

Conforms to Structure

Result
100.50 %

98.46 %

Colorless to Very Dark Yellow Liquid or
Solid

Conforms to Structure
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